
For more information, call: (601) 979-8887 or (601) 979-8894 

 
PERSONAL GROWTH 

             Time:  8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.                                                                          Participants must complete 6 contact hours to earn .6 CEUS 

DATE TOPICS 
 

DESCRIPTION CONTACT 
HOURS 

REGISTRATION 
FEE 

Wednesday February 2, 2022 
Tuesday, March 1, 2022 
Friday, April 1, 2022 
Thursday, May 5, 2022 
Thursday, June 2, 2022 

 
Who Needs Tax Advice for 

Small Business? 

This workshop will cover the basics for tax 
preparation and record keeping for small 
businesses employers and employees. 
Participants will leave knowing what can and 
cannot be deducted on tax statements; as well 
as, resourceful knowledge of tax deductions. 

 
6 

 
$75.00 

Thursday, February 10, 2022 
Friday, March 4, 2022 
Thursday, April 7, 2022 
Monday, May 9, 2022 
Monday, June 6, 2022 

 
Line Dancing  

 

This workshop will teach choreographed 
dance. Participants will learn how to dance in 
sequence and electric slide.    

 
 
6 

 
 

$75.00 

 Tuesday, February 15, 2022 
Friday, March 9, 2022 
Tuesday, April 12, 2022 
Friday, May 13, 2022 
Friday, June 10, 2022 

 
Knitting for Beginners 

This workshop will introduce the basic tools 
used for beginners in knitting. Participants will 
leave knowing how to create a pot holder. 

 
 
6 

 
 

$75.00 

Friday, February 18, 2022 
Monday, March 17, 2022 
Tuesday, April 21, 2022 
Tuesday, May 20, 2022 
Monday, June 13, 2022  

 
Creating Floral Arrangement 

This workshop will teach you the use of basic 
tools of floral arrangements.  Participant will 
leave knowing how to create a basic bow and a 
wreath.   

 
 
6 

 
 

$75.00 

Friday, February 25, 2022 
Thursday, March 23, 2022 
Wednesday, April 27, 2022 
Monday, May 30, 2022 
Tuesday, June 23, 2022 

 
Crafts, Drawing, and  

Painting  

This workshop will help participants create 
beautiful art and crafts for those special loved 
ones. Participants will enjoy expressing their 
natural creativity.   

 
 
6 

 
 

$75.00 


